NEW
PRODUCT
USED
CONDITION
TASK CHAIR
G‐0  ‐  Ergo Big Task Chair; e‐Centric High
Back With T‐Arms; Rated to support up to
400lbs

USED
CONDITION
PICTURE TYPE CODE AND DESCRIPTION
COST
STOCK AVAILABLE AS OF
*date* + LOCATION
LOUNGE
SEATING
Lounge Chair $25.00 18 ‐ QWD ‐ Purple
SIDE CHAIR KI Vertebra Chair Plastic $30.00 33 ‐ ISC ‐ Grey
SIDE CHAIR Side Chair Plastic $50.00 1 ‐ISC ‐ Black
SIDE CHAIR Side Chair Plastic With Wheels $30.00 1 ‐ ISC ‐ Grey
SIDE CHAIR Steel Case Side Chair $200 + Tax 6 ‐ ISC
SIDE CHAIR Steel Case Side Chair $225 + Tax 6 ‐ ISC
MEETING CHAIR Meeting Room Chair (Fabric) $50.00 7 ‐ ISC
BENCH Single Bench Seat $25.00 2 ‐ ISC
TABLE 18"Wx24"H ‐ End Table $20.00 1 ‐ ISC
TABLE 24" X 24" End Table  $20.00
TABLE 21"Wx21"Dx21"H  ‐  End Table $20.00 2 ‐ ISC
TABLE 30"Wx18"H  ‐  Round Drum End Table $20.00 1 ‐ ISC
TABLE 35.5"Wx29"H ‐ Round Meeting Table $50.00
TABLE 30" W X 30"H ‐ Round Meeting Table $40.00
TABLE 36"Wx20"H  ‐ Round CoffeeTable $25.00
TABLE 42"Wx30"H  ‐  Round Meeting Table $50.00
TABLES
3
NEW
PRODUCT
USED
CONDITION
PICTURE TYPE CODE AND DESCRIPTION
COST
STOCK AVAILABLE AS OF
*date* + LOCATION
TABLE 42"Wx30"H ‐ Round Meeting Table $50.00
TABLE 48"Wx30"H ‐ Round Meeting Table $50.00    4 ‐ QWD
TABLE 48"Wx30"H ‐ Round Meeting Table $150.00
TABLE
48"Wx20"Dx16"H ‐ Coffee Table (Damaged
Top)
1 ‐ ISC
 TABLE 60"Wx30"Dx30"H  ‐  Mobile Table $75.00 3 ‐ ISC
TABLE  72"Wx30"Dx28"H $80.00 1 ‐ TEF ‐ RM153 ‐ Brown
TABLE 36"Wx36"Dx30"H $25.00
TABLE 36"Wx24"Dx26.25"H $20.00
TABLE 60"Wx20"Dx30.25"H $30.00
2 ‐ TEF ‐ RM120
1 ‐ TEF ‐ RM136
TABLE 72"Wx18"D  ‐  Wood Folding Table  7 ‐ QWD ‐ Brown
SIDE TABLE 24"W X 24'D X 16"H Side Table $20.00 1‐ ISC
TABLE 60"Wx30"D  ‐ Folding table 6 ‐ QWD ‐ Brown
FOLDING TABLE Folding table 60"W x 24"D $30.00
OVAL MEETING
TABLE
36X72" Round Meetng Table  $100.00
TABLE Boardroom table
50% of new
(varies)
$100.00
TABLE 74"W x  86"Dx30"H oval meeting Table $125.00 1 ‐ ISC
WORKSTATIONS AND DESKS ‐ CALSTONE DESK'S MAY HAVE CUT CORNER
4
NEW
PRODUCT
USED
CONDITION
PICTURE TYPE CODE AND DESCRIPTION
COST
STOCK AVAILABLE AS OF
*date* + LOCATION
CALSTONE DESK 24"Wx24"Dx30"H ‐ Calstone Desk  $10.00 3 ‐ ISC
CALSTONE DESK 30"Wx24"Dx30"H ‐ Calstone Desk  $20.00
9 ‐ ISC
2 ‐ QWD
CALSTONE DESK
36"Wx24"Dx30"H ‐ Calstone Desk with
Keyboard
$130.00 1 ‐ QWD
CALSTONE DESK 36"Wx24"Dx30"H ‐ Calstone Desk $30.00 2‐ISC
CALSTONE DESK
36"Wx24"Dx30"H ‐ Calstone Desk (with
roller wheel leg)
$30.00
1 ‐ ISC
1 ‐ QWD
CALSTONE DESK 42"Wx24"Dx30"H  ‐ Calstone Desk  $40.00
8 ‐ ISC
1 ‐ QWD
1 ‐ TEF 120b
CALSTONE DESK
42"Wx24"Dx30"H  ‐ Calstone Desk with
Keyboard
$140.00
CALSTONE DESK
48"Wx24"Dx30"H ‐ Calstone Desk with
Keyboard
$150.00
CALSTONE DESK 48"Wx24"Dx30"H  ‐ Calstone Desk $50.00
2 ‐ ISC
1 ‐ TEF 153
1 ‐ TEF 136

USED
CONDITION
PICTURE TYPE CODE AND DESCRIPTION
COST
STOCK AVAILABLE AS OF
*date* + LOCATION
CALSTONE
HUTCH
54"Wx14"Dx39"H Calstone Hutch $50.00
CALSTONE
HUTCH
60"Wx14"Dx39"H Calstone Hutch $60.00  1 ‐ QWD
CALSTONE
HUTCH
66"Wx14"Dx39"H Calstone Hutch $70.00
CALSTONE
HUTCH
72"Wx14"Dx39"H Calstone Hutch $80.00    1 ‐ TEF 130
CALSTONE
HUTCH
78"Wx14"Dx39"H Calstone Hutch $90.00
CALSTONE CPU
HOLDER
Calstone CPU‐7351D $10.00 4 ‐ ISC
FILE CABINET
PEDESTAL
19"Wx15"x27.5"H  Box Box File Cabinet
and File File Cabinets
$100.00
FILE CABINET
PEDESTAL
 Mobile Box File Cabinet with  Glass Top  $50.00
FILE CABINET
PEDESTAL
3 Drawer Box Box File Cabinet $80.00 1 ‐ ISC
HD FILE
SHELVING
File Cabinet, Various Sizes Available. Submit
FMIS Request to get Details and Cost
Estimate
VAR ‐ ISC ‐ Beige
STORAGE
CABINET
30.5"Wx24.5"Dx36"H ‐ Mobile Storage
Cabinet
$50.00
STORAGE
CABINET
42"Wx30"Dx29"H Mobile Storage Cabinet $50.00 1 ‐ ISC ‐ White
STORAGE
CABINET
25.5"Wx24"Dx36"H $50.00 1 ‐ TEF ‐ RM170 ‐ Maple
STORAGE
CABINETS WITH
TOP
120"W x 42"H x 20"D Storage Cabinets with
Counter Top
$600.00 1 ‐ ISC
MAIL SORTER 30"Wx13.5"Dx30"H Mail Sorter $100.00
FILING AND STORAGE
8
NEW
PRODUCT
USED
CONDITION
PICTURE TYPE CODE AND DESCRIPTION
COST
STOCK AVAILABLE AS OF
*date* + LOCATION
MAIL SORTER 50"Wx16"Dx27"H Mail Sorter $125.00 2 ‐ ISC ‐ Maple
MAIL SORTER 35"H x 29"W x 15"D Mail Sorter $80.00 1 ‐ ISC
WOODEN
BOOKSHELF